



PILL: SEC: NBA:22-23/53

26th December, 2022

To BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001. SCRIP CODE: 526381

To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051.
PATINTLOG

Dear Sirs,

<u>Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder.

Folio No.	Name of the First Shareholder K Nirmala			Certificate	Distinctive	No.	of
				No.	From	То	Shares
K000412				5918	3582701	3582800	100

The holder of these shares has requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.

The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt

Yours' faithfully,

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

SWETA CROSS CONTROL OF CROSS CONTROL OF

(SWETA PAREKH)
COMPANY SECRETARY

C.C: The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD.

Unit PATEL INTEGRATE Duplicate 23/12/2022 P									te:
Distinctive No Doc No. Doc Date Fo From To	Shares		: Hold	der			OLDCERTNO		rtNo
DD2366 23/12/2022 K 3582701 3582800	000412 K						5918	20844	42
Total No of Old Certif Total No of Shares :	======= icates 100	===== : 1 ======							
Total No of Old Certif Total No of Shares :	====== icates 100 =======	: 1 :======		Total I	No of	New	Certificates	: 1	
Approve the Duplicate On: 23/12/2022 Company Secretary	Registe	er	====						====